
HSCC (I) Ltd 

Amendment –VII Dated 13.10.2020 

Ref. IFB No: HSCC/AIIMS-RAEBARELI/Hospital/06/2020 Dated : 18.08.2020  

Subject:   Procurement of Medical Equipment for AIIMS -Raebareli. 

Extension of Bid Submission Date . 

The Bid  Submission date is extended for Microbiology item No. 4,5,7,8,9, Forensic Medicine Item No. 33, & 35  
for Urology items 36,37,38,39,40 and  Pharmacology Item No.15. and all items of Lab Medicine and Pathology..  

Also reply of pre bid queries of equipment under Forensic Department (Only for item No.34), and Eye 
Department (all items), Item No. 10 for Microbiology are pending,  

In view of the above, the bid submission date for all above items is extended from 13.10.2020 to 20.10.2020. 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry documents including Amendments issued so far shall remain 
unchanged. 

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly visit HSCC website, CPPP, Website for the Corrigendum/amendments 
etc. if any, as these will be notified on these portals only. No separate advertisement will published in the newspaper 

in this regard.  

         

CGM (PROC.) 
 HSCC (I) LTD. 

 


